
MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES

PROJECT# E0404-00 TRADE: (C008/C009)
DATE: 09/30/2025
TIME: 10:00 a.m.

DESCRIPTION:  HVAC Improvements - Academic Center Sensory & Guard Room - Marie Katzenbach School for the Deaf, 
Trenton, Mercer County, NJ        

COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL

Strober-Wright Roofing, Inc. 609-397-1900 bob@stroberwrightroofing.com

LGB Mechanical 856-719-1400 apiccone@lgbmechanical.com

Golden Crown 609-731-9127 sean@goldencrowncontractors.com

Breaker Electric 609-752-4602 kcavanaugh@breakerelectric.com

Pipe Craft Inc. 609-924-5045 jay@pipecraftinc.com

Kaser Mechanical, LLC 609-353-1360 office@kasermechanical.com

Patriot Roofing 609-784-9336 bireland@patriotroof.com

Stenton Corp 215-907-4606 rob@stentoncorp.com

Gaudelli Bros. 856-825-0636 phillip@gaudellibros.com

William Kohl Construction Corp. 732-208-5242 wkohlconst@live.com

MJF Electrical 215-355-7308 mike@mjfelectric.com

Lamanna Electric 609-647-3885 jason@lamannaelectric.com

Amato Painting 609-571-6429 amatopainting@gmail.com

Aetna Roofing 609-947-0041 aerney@aetnaroofing.com

Scozzari Builders, Inc. 609-989-1221 twhite@scozzari.com
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